
We want to know what you 
think about having a new
rehabilitation centre near 
Loughborough

easy read
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We are asking what you think about having a new 
rehabilitation centre near Loughborough with more facilities 
and beds, this would mean moving some services from 
Nottingham City Hospital.

The new modern, well equipped centre would provide 
rehabilitation services for patients.



We want to ask to you about building 

a new  modern rehabilitation facility 

near Loughborough.

A new centre would be at the Defence 

and National Rehabilitation Centre near 

Loughborough, a place where injured 

soldiers go to recover from injury.
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We think that a new, modern facility 

with all of the specialist people and 

equipment in one place will help 

patients get better, quicker.

This would mean patients who use Linden 

Lodge at the City Hospital, Nottingham 

would now be treated at a new modern 

building near Loughborough.

The new centre would only treat NHS 

patients. These patients would also be 

able to use the really good facilities 

that are used to treat soldiers.
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Many people we spoke to were happy 

about having a new rehabilitation centre.

What have people told us so far?

We know patients who receive 

specialist care have a better chance of 

returning to normal life  faster. The 

new centre will have a specialist team 

with modern equipment all under one 

roof to help patients get better, quicker.

Some people were worried about the 

where the building would be and how 

they could get to it.

Some people thought that they might 

feel lonely being further away from 

home. 

We are listening to people and hope to 

find ways to make everybody happier 

about having a new rehabilitation centre.



4 5

Word bank
Rehabilitation

Facilities

If you, or someone you know has been 

a rehabilitation patient, we would like 

to know what you think about having 

a new centre.

Rehabilitation is care that can help you improve and get back 

to daily life. This might be because you have had  an accident, 

disease or illness. The care can be for your body or for your mind.

A facility is a place built for a particular purpose such as to 

make you better after an accident, disease or illness



Ways to tell us what you think

You can use a computer to answer 
some questions by visiting:

www.surveymonkey.co.uk/r/NHS-RC
(ask a friend or relative if you need some help)

We can post you a sheet of questions for you 
to answer.

Please email us at NECSU.engagement@nhs.net 
or telephone us on 0115 906 8846.


